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CONCHIP Vv CIRCULAR LAS CARBONERAS TRAIL 2018

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

CANARIAS

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

Fecha23/06/2018
Distancia 14000 Metros

Por categorias
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ARG

SENIOR FEM
au  TMe TKw
1 69 92 BELMA HERNANDEZ-FRANCES  TRIVALLE GUIMAR REST. GULA 1:54:15 8,10
2 71 10 YURENA SANFIEL GONZALEZ ~ ZANATA SAUZAL 1:56:46 8,20
3 78 177 LARA SALAS PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:58:17 8,27
4 107 187 CECI SPARTACUS RODRIGUE SPARTACUS 2:07:39 9,07
5 124 171 ANA MARIA ROMERO CEPEDELLO  C.D. CORREAYO 2:16:42 9,46
6 128 43 MARIA DELAMO RODRIGUEZ ~ MENSACORE SANO TRAIL 2:21:48 10,08
7 143 51 RAQUEL FUMERO DONATE INDEPENDIENTE 2:30:01 10,43
SENIOR MASC
PosCat Posab  Dorsal Nombre  Apelidos  cus  TMe TKM
1 2 5 AREZKI AMOKRAN HABIBI NUNEZ ASCENSO TRAIL MAFRE 1:17:23 5,32
2 8 167 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZ4LEZ ALDAKE EXTREME 1:28:03 6,17
3 15 61 PABLO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ~ CORRECAMINOS TENERIFE TEAM 1:32:04 6,35
4 23 47 NéSTOR ESTEVEZ CORREA CREEN COHETE 1:38:18 7,01
S Wl A 166 EDER RODRIGUEZ GONZ4LEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:38:33 7,02
6 29 63 IGNACIO GOMEZ BLANCO INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:19 7,14
7 36 11 ALEX ALCIVAR PUENTES INDEPENDIENTE 1:43:18 7,23
8 40 163 JESUS KEVIN RODRIGUEZ BATISTA  INDEPENDIENTE 1:44:01 7,26
9 43 73 RAYCO GONZ4LEZ SUAREZ C. D. DEPORTE X DIVERSION 1:44:49 7,29
10 52 25 YERAY SANTIAGO CABRERA RUIZ C.T. CANDETLON 1:47:31 7,41
11 59 182 ELISEO SERRANO PALAZON  CD VALLIVANA 1:51:12 7,57
12 62 13 JORGE ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ~ INDEPENDIENTE 1:51:35 7,58
13 72 49 AIRAM FELIPE PéREZ CLUB TRIATLSN CIUDAD DE LA LAGUNA 1:56:53 8,21
14 84 37 JUNIOR DARIAS GUERRERO  C.T. CANDETLON 1:59:36 8,33
15 91 114 OSCAR JAVIER MEDINA MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 2:01:39 8,41
16 100 189 DANIEL TEJERA FUENTES INDEPENDIENTE 2:05:07 8,56
17 101 135 HUGO PALMERO BARRERA  NURICAN TRAIL 2:05:39 8,59
18 103 17 MANUEL FRANCIS BAYO NUFREZ INDEPENDIENTE 2:06:05 9,00
19 110 58 PEDRO ALEXANDR GARCIA HERNANDEZ ~ INDEPENDIENTE 2:09:06 9,13
20 117 146 EDGAR PUERTA DEL ROSARIO  INDEPENDIENTE 2:12:26 9,28
21 127 87 JONATHAN HERN4NDEZ HERRERA  INDEPENDIENTE 2:20:30 10,02
22 141 138 JOSé JUAN PEREZ ACOSTA INDEPENDIENTE 2:28:20 10,36
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23 145 139 HILARIO PEREZ CRUZ 7K TRAIL TEAM 2:32:34 10,54
24 147 102 IVaN L6PEZ MARTIN CLUB ATLETISMO OLiMPICO DE TEGUESTE 2:33:57 10,60
25 150 128 NELSON NEGRIN DARIAS INDEPENDIENTE 2:35:48 11,08
SuB23 M
1 25 131 BRAYAN PADILLA GLEZ KALENJI TEAM 1:39:14 7,05
2 46 41 ALEJANDRO DE LEON RAMOS C.D. PICOTRAIL 1:46:29 7,36
3 75 119 DIEGO MESA RAMOS GUADAMOJETE TRAIL 1:57:26 8,23
4 87 111 ADRI4N MARTiN ALVAREZ CD TRIATLON BAYANA 2:00:21 8,36
5 104 115 ALEJANDRO MELI4N IZQUIERDO  IN SIDE LOGISTICS AGUERE TRIATLGN 2:06:29 9,02
6 108 184 EDUARDO SOARES RODRIGUEZ ~ TEGUESTE 2:08:07 9,09
VET F35
1 47 4 RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ GARCIA  PUNTA BRAVA RUNNERS 1:46:32 7,37
2 58 130 GLADYS ORTEGA PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:32 7,54
3 G 8 MARIADEL MAR  CAMARERO PINTO TRAVERTORO 1:51:51 7,59
4 106 82 MARINA HERN4NDEZ GALVAN  TRAVERTORO 2:06:58 9,04
5 115 147 BARBARA QUEVEDO PROBST ALTO VOLTAIE TEAM 2:10:13 9,18
6 120 54 PILI GARCIA DIAZ CD VALLIVANA 2:13:41 9,33
VET F40
1 41 2 ANGELA MORALES QUINTERO ~ OLEAJE ESPORT 1:44:12 7,27
2 86 161 MARIA JOSé RIVERA SELLER INDEPENDIENTE 2:00:17 8,36
3 116 159 FIONA REYES ROBERTS PUNTA BRAVA RUNNERS 2:12:03 9,26
4 132 160 LOLI RGUEZ PRADA TRAVERTORO 2:22:45 10,12
5 137 144 LUBICA PIROHOVA HARD ROCK CAFE TENERIFE 2:25:55 10,25
6 142 117 CARMEN MESA INDEPENDIENTE 2:29:30 10,41
7 146 124 M VIANNEY MORALES GONZ4LEZ ~ CD CRATER 28N 2:33:28 10,58
8 152 113 SILVIA MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ~ TRAVERTORO 2:39:55 11,25
9 154 48 BARBARA EXPOSITO MARTIN GUERRERAS CANARIAS 2:48:52 12,04
VET F45
1 56 6 EVELIA CANDELAR GARCIA MORALES CD VALLIVANA 1:50:02 7,52
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2 9 33 ZUZANA CSAIKOVA INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:48 8,51
VET F50
1 118 74 MARIA INMACULA GONZALEZ VERA TRAVERTORO 2:13:223 9,32
2 123 85 CARMEN HERNANDEZ HERRERA COMEKILOMETROS 2:15:223 9,40
3 130 22 MIGUELINA CABRERA INDEPENDIENTE 2:22:36 10,11
VET F55
1 140 127 BARBARA MURRAY BROWN TRAVERTORO 2:27:09 10,31
VET F60
1 ey 86 M2 VICTORIA HERNANDEZ HERRERA COMEKILOMETROS 2:02:50 8,46
VET M35
1 1 1 RAUL DIAZ PERDOMO CD VALLIVANA 1:16:21 5,27
2 3 57 JUAN GARCiA GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:17:24 5,32
3 6 70 JONATHAN GONZALEZ MENDEZ ~ C.D. PICOTRAIL 1:24:55 6,04
4 7 7 SERGIO AMAYA HERRERA TRAILSHOP 1:26:37 6,11
5 10 101 BERNABE LOPEZ IZQUIERDO ANAGA TRAIL 1:29:39 6,24
6 11 26 JESGS EMILIO CASTRO PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1:30:09 6,26
7 12 121 AIRAM MOLINA RODRIGUEZ ~ CD VALLIVANA 1:30:16 6,27
8 17 109 YERAY MARANTE MARTIN C.D. HILERA 1:32:28 6,36
9 18 81 MIGUELANGEL  HERNANDEZ CARBALLO C.D.PICOTRAIL 1:34:09 6,44
10 20 153 JOSE TOMAS RAPP BARREIROS CD VALLIVANA 1:35:19 6,49
11 22 150 MOISES RAMOS HERNANDEZ ~ MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD 1:37:24 6,57
12 26 68 JOSé CARLOS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ~ ANAGA TRAIL 1:39:34 7,07
13 28 126 DAMIAN MORENO CABRERA  INDEPENDIENTE 1:41:01 7,13
14 34 88 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ MONTESI C.D VACAGUARé 1:42:30 7,19
15 37 31 FRANCISCO JAVIER CONCEPCION ZAMBRA P.A.N.G.E. A. 1:43:40 7,24
16 54 24 FRANCISCO JOSé  CABRERA MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 1:49:07 7,48
17 79 178 MIGUEL SANTAMARIA COELLO  MONTUA BTT 1:58:26 8,28
18 82 90 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ REYES ~ CONCRETERA TRAIL 1:59:34 8,32
19 83 186 YERI SPARTACUS LORENZO ~ SPARTACUS 1:59:36 8,33
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ALVARO
DOMINGO
JESUS
EDU
CARLOS
BRUNO
OSCAR

JIMENEZ CALERO
JUANES GIMENEZ
TEJERINA PERALES
HDZ

SANTOS FERNANDEZ
SOARES RODRIGUEZ

PéREZ ZERPA

ALTO VOLTAJE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL

C.T. CANDETLON
NEKES TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL

2:14:18
2:20:22
2:21:54
2:24:47
2:32:01
2:33:57
2:48:01

9,36
10,02
10,08
10,21
10,52
10,60
12,00

20 122 98
21 126 99
22 129 190
23 134 79
24 144 180
25 148 183
26 153 143
VET M40
1 4 3
2 5 9
3 9 151
4 16 20
5 19 191
6 33 44
7 38 42
8 42 46
9 48 142
10 50 72
11 51 60
12 61 62
13 67 77
14 68 168
15 70 137
16 74 165
17 89 91
18 95 169
19 98 155
20 99 38
21 105 14
22 112 149
23 113 192
24 114 75

FRANCISCO
JOSE OLIVER
ELOY

CARLOS

RUBEN

DAVID

JOSE LUIS

SELIM

GUSTAVO
LORENZO DAVID
CARLOS JAVIER
VICTOR ALBERTO
FELIX ALBERTO
PUMUKI

CESAR AUGUSTO
VICTOR

DAVID

MARCOS

JOSE

JESUS
BENJAMIN

JUAN ANTONIO
MOISéS

DAVID

SANTANA MORALES
PERERA HERNANDEZ
RAMOS HERNANDEZ
BRAOJOS CORRALES
VALLS VIGON
DELGADO GARCIA
DE LEON RODRIGUEZ
EL-GHERIANI PIROL
PEREZ VILLAVERDE

MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD

TRAVERTORO

MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD

HERCHISOTO TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
P.A.N.G.E. A
IGUESTE TRAIL

MAP TRAIL ESPACIOSALUD

B.RUNNER

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MAMUT TRAIL

GARCIA PULIDO
GIL PERDOMO

GUAGUEROS C.C

IGUESTE TRAIL

GUTIERREZ BERMUDEZ INDEPENDIENTE

RODRIGUEZ HERNAND TOPTRAIL CANARIAS

PERDOMO DENIZ

IGUESTE TRAIL

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLA  TRAVERTORO

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUE CANARY EXTREME TRAIL

RODRIGUEZ HERNAaNDE CD CRATER 28N

RAYA

DE LA PAZ DE LA CRUZ

AMADOR PERDOMO
RAMOS DELGADO
ZAMORA AGUILAR
GORDILLO ARTEAGA

TENERIFE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

VOY YOOO TRAIL TEAM
GUADAMOJETE TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

1:17:53
1:20:02
1:29:31
1:32:24
1:34:09
1:42:23
1:43:43
1:44:41
1:46:41
1:47:05
1:47:29
1:51:34
1:53:01
1:54:02
1:56:32
1:57:26
2:01:25
2:03:12
2:04:12
2:04:46
2:06:30
2:09:46
2:10:11
2:10:11

5,34
5,43
6,24
6,36
6,44
7,19
7,25
7,29
7,37
7,39
7,41
7,58
8,04
8,09
8,19
8,23
8,40
8,48
8,52
8,55
9,02
9,16
9,18
9,18
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DE LA ROSA NAME

185 FRANCISCO JAVIEE SORIA GARCIA

CUTILLAS ORIHUELA

ALTO VOLTAJE TEAM
COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

2:14:18
2:25:52
2:34:58

9,36
10,25
11,04

PADRSN RAMOS
MORALES DiAZ
HERRERA COELLO
PADILLA IZQUIERDO
RAMOS ROJAS
L6PEZ FUMERO
HERRERA COELLO
HORAS RIVERO
GONZALEZ PéREZ
GALLO

PADRON AFONSO
GONZALEZ CORREA
GALVAN HERNANDEZ
HERRERA DELGADO

STUDIO54

PATEA SAM BORONDOM
SAMULI TRAIL
CORRECAMINOS TENERIFE TEAM
TRAVERTORO

VIDATRAIL

SAMULI TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CASINO DE TENERIFE
COYOTES TENERIFE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

7K TRAIL TEAM
PICAPINOS TRAIL

C.D. PICOTRAIL

1:30:25
1:35:56
1:42:07
1:43:47
1:45:29
1:45:52
1:48:18
1:51:22
1:52:24
1:52:31
1:59:10
2:01:35
2:02:01
2:13:28

6,28
6,51
7,18
7,25
7,32
7,34
7,44
7,57
8,02
8,02
8,31
8,41
8,43
9,32

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLA TRAVERTORO

25 121 39 EDUARDO
26 136
27 149 36 SEBASTIN
VET M45
1 13 134 JOSé FERNANDO
2 21 123 ENRIQUE
3 31 93 SAMUEL
4 39 132 JOSE CARLOS
5 44 152 ANTONIO
6 45 100 JOSE JAVIER
7 53 94 ULISES
8 60 96 ALFREDO
9 65 71 ANDRéS
10 66 52 ROBERTO
11 80 133 JOSE ANTONIO
12 90 67 JAVIER
13 93 53 DANIEL
14 119 95 ALEXIS
VET M50
1 14 164 JUAN CARLOS
2 27 40 ALEXIS
3 35 23 CARMELO
4 55 84 JOSE ALBERTO
5 85 59 LORENZO
6 88 136 RICARDO
7 92 162 JESUS FRANCISCO
8 125 45 AMANDO
9 131 158 FRANCISCO
10 133 107 FRANCISCO
11 135 181 JOSEJUAN
12 139 64 CARLOS

DE LEON GALINDO
CABRERA GONZALEZ

C.D. PICOTRAIL
TRAVERTORO

HERNANDEZ HERNAND TRAILSHOP

GARCIA PEREZ

PEAA PéREZ

RODRIGUES FRANCISC

DiAZ TRUJILLO
REYES DIAZ

LUGO MEJIAS
SASTRE RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ CASADO

CORRECAMINQOS TENERIFE TEAM
CD VALLIVANA

INDEPENDIENTE

CDM CHIMAQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EMPASTILLADOS

1:30:27
1:40:02
1:42:35
1:49:17
1:59:39
2:00:59
2:01:51
2:18:23
2:22:36
2:24:36
2:25:44
2:26:36

6,28
7,09
7,20
7,48
8,33
8,39
8,42
9,53
10,11
10,20
10,25
10,28

Pagina 5 de 6



CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

=) Por categorias

CONCHIP  V CIRCULAR LAS CARBONERAS TRAIL 2018 N—"
CANARIAS
Fecha23/06/2018

Distancia 14000 Metros

13 151 156 JOSé RAMON REQUEJO G6MEZ 7K TRAIL TEAM 2:37:32 11,15
VET M55
1 30 69 JUAN JOSé GONZALEZ MARTIN  ATLANTES TRAIL 1:41:40 7,16
2 49 15 DOMINGO ARMAS RODRIGUEZ ~ TRAVERTORO 1:46:48 7,38
3 57 118 SANTIAGO MESA MARTIN TRAVERTORO 1:50:10 7,52
4 63 19 HIGINIO BETHENCOURT ESTEVE CD VALLIVANA 1:51:51 7,59
5 73 105 PEDRO JUAN LORENZO MARTIN COMEKILOMETROS 1:57:11 8,22
6 77 56 MINGUE GARCIA GARCIA ZANATA SAUZAL 1:57:51 8,25
7 102 106 CESAR LUGO MEJIAS INDEPENDIENTE 2:06:05 9,00
8 138 179 JUAN RAFAEL SANTOS ALBERTO COMEKILOMETROS 2:25:57 10,26
VET M60
1 32 18 MIGUEL SANTOS ~ BENITEZ GIL INDEPENDIENTE 1:42:21 7,19
2 76 145 FRANCISCO PORCEL PORCEL ATLANTES TRAIL 1:57:35 8,24
3 e 80 EULOGIO HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  INDEPENDIENTE 1:59:26 8,32
4 97 174 ANTONIO JUAN  SABINA RAMOS CORRECAMINOS TENERIFE TEAM 2:04:01 8,52
5 109 103 LORENZO LOPEZ SIVERIO CD VALLIVANA 2:08:40 9,11
VET M65
1 111 12 JUAN JOSE ALVAREZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 2:09:46 9,16
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